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SOEE June 1-2 Show #2

Schaghticoke Fairgrounds

May 31 - June 2, 2024

High Points Summary

Horse
The Wand Maker
Teaspoon

Horse
Donatalia

Horse

Horse

Coby's Mistah Beat
Only Cruzin

Zip Up A Step
Alotta Ambiance
Reign On Time
Sassy Salsa

Horse

Fire Smokin Dragon
Playin Mandalay

King Joe Taffy

Alotta Ambiance
Special Kinda Pleasure
First Time Smokin
Sassy Salsa

Horse

Only Cruzin

PSU Dynamic Mechanic
Kiss Me Daddy
Saratoga Fleur

Zip Up A Step

Lazy Good
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2ft
Exhibitor
Parker Holmes
Elena Ahlschwede

2ft3

Exhibitor
Evelyn Phelps

2ft6

Exhibitor

Adult Huntseat

Exhibitor

Cailey Arnold
Samantha Olson
Kaelin Kocsis
Debra Vescio
Melissa Stehman
Lee Levine

Adult Ranch

Exhibitor

Sean McGinley
Tammy Reno
Montana Marinello
Debra Vescio
Emily Hathaway
Cheyenne Keppler
Lee Levine

Adult Western

Exhibitor

Samantha Olson
Casey VanNostrand
Demei DePasquale
Amber LaBrake
Kaelin Kocsis
Martha Masters

Points
7.0
50

Points
6.0

Points

Points
21.0
15.0
14.0
11.0

2.0
1.0

Points
23.0
15.0
11.0
10.0

5.0
5.0
1.0

Points
30.0
15.0
15.0
10.0
10.0

8.0
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Alotta Ambiance
Special Kinda Pleasure
Too Fleurtacious

Will Rock You

Horse

Face It Ima Blue Boy
Sleep Number

Lakota Gold

Gamblers Choice
Special Kinda Pleasure
Sassy Salsa

Gunn Powder and Lead
Devil In Disguise
Hellbent

Smart Cielo Badger

Horse
Pi
Apollo

Horse

Kazoo

Pi

The Wand Maker
Apollo

Lelo

Horse

LL Kruzer

Donatalia

Soda Pop

All Time Sadie

Smooth CocoCowboy
El Cuadro

Special Kinda Pleasure
Devil In Disguise
Apollo

Horse

Struttin N Big League
Smooth CocoCowboy
Frisco's Dual Dream

Debra Vescio
Emily Hathaway
Melissa Rowe
Melody DeCerce

Adult WTJ

Exhibitor

Nicole Deyo
Carrah Daley
Lillian Turner
Jaclyn Kilby
Emily Hathaway
Lee Levine
Tracey Staniak
Molly Czub
Melody DeCerce
Pam McCumber

Beginner

Exhibitor
Emmeline Heer
Bella Daguillo

Crossrails

Exhibitor

Elena Ahlschwede
Emmeline Heer
Abigail Holmes
Bella Daguillo
Parker Holmes

Green/Novice

Exhibitor

Carrie Barber
Evelyn Phelps
Lila Wickham
Kyle Clinton
Mia Davis
Janet Brown
Emily Hathaway
Molly Czub
Bella Daguillo

Gymkhana

Exhibitor

Mackenzie Pangburn
Mia Davis

Josephine Venditti

6.0
5.0
3.0
1.0

Points
14.0
9.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0

Points
14.0
4.0

Points
13.0
11.0

4.0
4.0
2.0

Points
29.0
17.0
14.0
14.0

8.0
7.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

Points
30.0
24.0
15.0
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Jazz
Donatalia
Trigger

Digger

All Time Sadie
Jessie

Horse
Face It Ima Blue Boy
Lakota Gold

Horse
Special Kinda Pleasure
Gamblers Choice

Horse

Buckin Awesome
Coby's Mistah Beat
Alotta Ambiance
Sassy Salsa

Freya

Horse

Made in Chyna

Fire Smokin Dragon
Alotta Ambiance

King Joe Taffy

First Time Smokin
StepAhead Two Tango
She's Hellya Good
Special Kinda Pleasure
Sassy Salsa

Horse

Buckin Awesome

El Cuadro

Better Than Brandy
Sleep Number

Face It Ima Blue Boy
Decky Arnez Jr.
Sassy Salsa
Gamblers Choice

LL Kruzer

Rebecca Gill
Evelyn Phelps
Hannah Herrington
Talia Cullen

Kyle Clinton
Kaelyn Eagan

Jack Benny WTJ

Exhibitor
Nicole Deyo
Lillian Turner

Little Bits

Exhibitor
Emily Hathaway
Jaclyn Kilby

Open Huntseat

Exhibitor

Heidi Gerlach
Cailey Arnold
Debra Vescio
Lee Levine
Karissa Scheeren

Open Ranch

Exhibitor

Julianna Wickham
Sean McGinley
Debra Vescio
Montana Marinello
Cheyenne Keppler
George Peters
Maddy Rea

Emily Hathaway
Lee Levine

Open WTJ

Exhibitor

Heidi Gerlach
Janet Brown
Taylor Neagle
Carrah Daley
Nicole Deyo
Hannah Herrington
Lee Levine

Jaclyn Kilby

Carrie Barber

14.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
4.0
1.0

Points
11.0
3.0

Points
6.0
2.0

Points
21.0
15.0

9.0
1.0
1.0

Points
28.0
24.0
11.0

9.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
4.0
1.0

Points
22.0
12.0
10.0

7.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
1.0



393

Entry
309

435
113
445
1210
388
144

Entry
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435
497
386
1210
144
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Entry
482

403

Stories Willy Deuce

Horse

Look I'm Special
Only Cruzin

Too Fleurtacious
Shesa Cool Bronze
Up In Smoke

Look Im Special

Horse

Made In Chyna
Special Kinda Pleasure
Face It Ima Blue Boy
Sassy Salsa

Lakota Gold

Hellbent

Gamblers Choice

Horse

Only Cruzin

Too Fleurtacious
Do Mr Bar Fly
Princess Sophia

Horse

Shiney Lil Cat

DJ High Brow Peppy
Shawnee

Olwen's Ash

Sleep Number
Taking My Chance
Zanaboons Playboy
Special Kinda Pleasure
Rockin Stockings
Roanie

Lakota Gold
Gamblers Choice
Smart Cielo Badger

Horse
Kazoo
Frisco's Dual Dream

Daniel Ferris

Saturday Leadline

Exhibitor

Hadley Williams
Peyton Olson
Kinsley Bechand
Kelsey Tanzer
Kensley Collette
Weston Williams

Schooling WTJ

Exhibitor

Lila Wickham
Emily Hathaway
Nicole Deyo

Lee Levine
Lillian Turner
Melody DeCerce
Jaclyn Kilby

Sunday Leadline

Exhibitor

Peyton Olson
Kinsley Bechand
Addie Leonard
Emily Goodspeed

WJ Ranch

Exhibitor

Jessie Szary
Shannon Kowalski
Emma Harwood
Steph Fuss
Carrah Daley
Kim St. Cyr
Linda Delisle
Emily Hathaway
BJ Lazarou
Alexis Henderson
Lillian Turner
Jaclyn Kilby

Pam McCumber

WTJ 11&Under

Exhibitor
Elena Ahlschwede
Violette Venditti

1.0

Points
29.0
21.0
18.0
12.0
10.0

2.0

Points
11.0
6.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Points
25.0
12.0
11.0

7.0

Points
32.0
22.0
19.0
19.0
14.0
12.0

7.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
1.0

Points
7.0
3.0
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Only Cruzin

Horse
Roanie

Special Kinda Pleasure

Sassy Salsa
Hellbent
Gamblers Choice

Horse

Big Mamas Blue Boy
Donatalia

Frisco's Dual Dream
Players Edition

Horse

Classy Red Apple
Boonlight N Guitars
Frisco's Dual Dream
Struttin N Big League
She's Hellya Good
Soda Pop

Horse

Struttin N Big League
Frisco's Dual Dream
She's Hellya Good
Classy Red Apple
Decky Arnez Jr
Boonlight N Guitars

Horse

Frisco's Dual Dream
Decky Arnez Jr.
Stories Willy Deuce
Decky Arnez Jr

Lucas Olson

WTJ 12-39

Exhibitor

Alexis Henderson
Emily Hathaway
Lee Levine
Melody DeCerce
Jaclyn Kilby

Youth Huntseat

Exhibitor

Julianna Wickham
Evelyn Phelps
Josephine Venditti
Allie Manchester

Youth Ranch

Exhibitor

Grace Chatterton
Julianna Wickham
Josephine Venditti
Mackenzie Pangburn
Maddy Rea

Lila Wickham

Youth Western

Exhibitor

Mackenzie Pangburn
Josephine Venditti
Maddy Rea

Grace Chatterton
Hannah Herrington
Julianna Wickham

Youth WTJ

Exhibitor

Violette Venditti
Hannah Herrington
Daniel Ferris
Hannah Herrington

1.0

Points
8.0
5.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Points
17.0
13.0

8.0
5.0

Points
19.0
17.0
16.0

8.0
3.0
3.0

Points
7.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0

Points
6.0
3.0
2.0
1.0



